DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC.
1 Jun., 2007
Rev. 0F
RoHS Compliant Multi-Rate CWDM SFP Transceiver for Fast
Ethernet, ATM and SONET/SDH STM-1/OC-3 with DDM Function
FEATURES
z Compliant with SFP Transceiver SFF-8472

Rev. 0F
Ordering information for SFP modules
LCP-155D4 X1 X2 X3 X4
Wavelength
47: Single-mode 1470nm
49: Single-mode 1490nm
51: Single-mode 1510nm
53: Single-mode 1530nm
55: Single-mode 1550nm
57: Single-mode 1570nm
59: Single-mode 1590nm
X1: Link Budget
  R: 29dB
  V: 33dB
  U: 36dB
X2:
61: Single-mode 1610nm
X3: RoHS Compliance
R: RoHS Compliant
X4: Temperature
Blank: -5 to +70 degree C
H: -10 to +85 degree C
T: -40 to +85 degree C
Revision History
Rev Date Contents
0A Jun., 2006 First release
0B Aug., 2006 Add -10 to +85 and -40 to +85 degree C P/Ns in data sheet
0C Aug., 2006 1. Update A2h design
2. Changed the wavelength range
0D Nov., 2006 Add LCP-155D4UxxR series products in data sheet.
0E Dec., 2006 To change the supply current from 300mA to 380mA for LCP-155D4xxxRH and
LCP-155D4xxxRT.
0F Jun., 2007 To add note 3 for Digital Diagnostic Monitor Accuracy.
To modify the Byte 59, 66 and 67 of the A0h EEPROM.